
Choose from any one of our great
spaces or combine spaces for birthday

parties and corporate retreats.  

To Book Your Rental
Submit request form at the front desk or
email
A representative from the Y will contact you
A contract will be created and sent 
50% non-refundable deposit and signed
contract must be returned to secure rental
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KENNEBEC VALLEY YMCA 
31 Union Street, Augusta ME 04330 
 (P) 207 622 9622 (W) kvymca.org 

Build your own rental!

2025 Rental Rates

Member Fees 
Studio: (Meetings or Fitness)

Racquet Ball Court:

Multi Purpose Room: (Bday + Youth)

        Toy Bin:

Gymnasium:

         Inflatables (Available Nov-Apr):

Family Pool:

        Extra Lifeguard: +25 Swimmers

Viewing Room:

Project Grad BYOA Package*

Project Grad BYOA + Pool Package

$75/hr

$25/hr

$75/hr

$50

$125/hr

$200-$450

$200/hr

$50/hr

$25/hr

$2,500

$3,250

Non-Member Fees 
Studio: (Meetings or Fitness)

Racquet Ball Court:

Multi Purpose Room: (Bday + Youth)

        Toy Bin:

Gymnasium:

         Inflatables (Available Nov-Apr):

Family Pool:

        Extra Lifeguard: +25 Swimmers

Viewing Room:

Project Grad BYOA Package*

Project Grad BYOA + Pool Package

$100/hr

$50/hr

$100/hr

$50

$150/hr

$200-$400

$275/hr

$50/hr

$50/hr

$2,500

$3,250




