2025 Rental Rates

Member Fees \$75/hr Studio: (Meetings or Fitness) \$25/hr Racquet Ball Court: \$75/hr Multi Purpose Room: (Bday + Youth) \$50 Toy Bin: \$125/hr **Gymnasium:** Inflatables (Available Nov-Apr): \$200-\$450 \$200/hr Family Pool: Extra Lifeguard: +25 Swimmers \$50/hr Viewing Room: \$25/hr \$2,500 Project Grad BYOA Package* Project Grad BYOA + Pool Package \$3,250

Non-Member Fees

Non-member Fees	
Studio: (Meetings or Fitness)	\$100/hr
Racquet Ball Court:	\$50/hr
Multi Purpose Room: (Bday + Youth)	\$100/hr
Toy Bin:	\$50
Gymnasium:	\$150/hr
Inflatables (Available Nov-Apr):	\$200-\$400
Family Pool:	\$275/hr
Extra Lifeguard: +25 Swimmers	\$50/hr
Viewing Room:	\$50/hr
Project Grad BYOA Package*	\$2,500
Project Grad BYOA + Pool Package	\$3,250





Build your own rental!

Choose from any one of our great spaces or combine spaces for birthday parties and corporate retreats.

To Book Your Rental

- Submit request form at the front desk or email
- A representative from the Y will contact you
- A contract will be created and sent
- 50% non-refundable deposit and signed contract must be returned to secure rental





KENNEBEC VALLEY YMCA

31 Union Street, Augusta ME 04330 (P) 207 622 9622 (W) kvymca.org



FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING

Solution Salue of the salue o



1. Birthday Party Rental Request Date:

Kennebec Valley YMCA 31 Union Street Augusta, ME. 04330 (207) 6229622 Rental Inquiry

2. Member Non-Member	Employee	
Name Email	aii	
55		Phone Number
3. Selections: Per Hour.	Member Price /Hour:	Non-Member Price /Hour:
Studio: (Meetings, Corporate, Fitness)	\$75	\$100
Multi-Purpose Room: (Birthdays, Youth Gatherings)	\$75	\$100
Toy Bin: Age	\$30	\$30
Racquet Ball Court:	\$25	\$50
Viewing Room:	\$25	\$50
Gymnasium:	\$125	\$150
Inflatables— Bounce House	\$200	\$200
— Obstacle Course	\$350	\$350
— Super Slide	\$450	\$450
Family Pool:	\$200	\$275
Extra Lifeguard +25 Swimmers:	\$50	\$50
Project Graduation BYOA Package*	\$2,500	\$2,500
Project Graduation BYOA + Pool Package*	\$3,250	\$3,250
Specify Desired Time in each space:		

For more information about pool parties, please contact Jamie@kvymca.org For more information about gym rentals, please contact Chris@kvymca.org

Remainder of rental fee is due day of rental.

50% Deposit Total